DATEL, Inc., Mansfi eld, MA 02048 (USA)   •    Tel: (508)339-3000, (800)233-2765  Fax: (508)339-6356   •   Email: sales@datel.com  •  Internet: www.datel.com
DATEL makes no representation that the use of its products in the circuits described herein, or the use of other technical information contained herein, will not infringe upon existing or future patent rights. The descriptions contained herein
do not imply the granting of licenses to make, use, or sell equipment constructed in accordance therewith. Specifi cations are subject to change without notice. The DATEL logo is a registered DATEL, Inc. trademark.
® ®
DMS-20PC-FM
Self-Powered, 3-Digit, LED
 AC Line Frequency Monitors
Features

•  Epoxy encapsulated for harsh environments
•  Large (0.40"/10.2mm) red LED displays
Ordering Information
    DMS-20PC-1-FM       47.0-99.0Hz/120Vac frequency monitor
    DMS-20PC-1-FM-F    "-1" models with blade terminals
    DMS-20PC-2-FM       350-450Hz/120Vac frequency monitor
    DMS-20PC-3-FM       47.0-99.0Hz/220Vac frequency monitor
    DMS-20-CP                Panel cutout punch
    DMS-BZL3                 Panel mount bezel
    DMS-BZL4                 Panel mount bezel with sealing gasket
Mechanical Specifi cations
Dimensions in inches (millimeters)
Tolerances:    2 PL Dec ±0.02 (±0.51)
                      3 PL Dec ±0.010 (±0.254)
Recommended panel cutout dimensions:
                      1.336 (33.93)W × 0.838 (21.29)H
Internal corner radii 0.032 (0.81) Max.
Input
Freq. Range (Voltage Range): ➀
    DMS-20PC-1-FM                          47.0-99.0Hz (85-140Vac)
    DMS-20PC-2-FM                          350-450Hz (85-140Vac)
    DMS-20PC-3-FM                          47.0-99.0Hz (170-264Vac)
Current Consumption                         50mArms (max.)
Overvoltage Protection:
    DMS-20PC-1/2-FM                       200Vrms (max.)
    DMS-20PC-3-FM                          300Vrms (max.)
Performance
Sampling Rate                                   4 readings/second
Accuracy (–25 to +60°C):
    DMS-20PC-1/3-FM                       ±0.1Hz
    DMS-20PC-2-FM                          ±1.0Hz
Mechanical
Dimensions                                        1.38" x 0.88" x 1.00"
Display Type                                       3 digit, red LED, 0.4"/10.2mm